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Bearings

NBX 17707 NSK

Thin section bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thin section ball bearing, Four point contact, Open, inch size

Technical specification
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DIMENSIONS, MM
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WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
KAYDON
FAG
SKF

177,800
193,675
183,667
187,782
7,938
7,938
1,016

0,227

NSK

KBO70XPO

L18RA700
FPXB 700



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/930-nsk/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385134/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385135/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/385137/

